Washington State
DEPARTMENT OF

ENTERPRISE SERVICES
Exhibit B

03824 Translation Services — Written Word

Dynamic Language Center, Ltd.

PRICE PER WORD. Contractor shall use English as the base language for calculating per word
translation costs. Additionally, numerical characters (i.e., 1, 15) are considered words, symbols
(e.g., &) are considered words, and dates written in numerical format will be treated as one

word, (i.e., 3/20/1998 or 3-20-1998).

Primary Primary Secondary | Secondary | All Other All Other
Languages | Languages | Languages | Languages | Languages | Languages
Category 1 — Forms Machine & | Purely Machine & | Purely Machine & | Purely
Human Human Human Human Human Human
Translation | Translation | Translation | Translation | Translation | Translation

Description Unit Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price
Translation Price per
Services - Ten- English $0.07 $0.13 $0.08 $0.14 $0.09 $0.16
Day Order Word
Translation Price per
Services - Six- English $0.10 $0.18 $0.11 $0.19 $0.11 $0.19
Day Order Word
Translation .
Services - Price per
English $0.12 $0.22 $0.13 $0.23 $0.13 $0.23
Three-Day
Word
Order
Translation Price per
Services - One- English $0.05 $0.09 $0.07 $0.12 $0.08 $0.14
Day Order Word
Translation .
Services - Price per
English $0.06 $0.11 $0.07 $0.12 $0.07 $0.13
Greater Than Word
Ten Day Order
Project
Minimum - Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
Ten-Day Order
Project
Minimum - Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
Six-Day Order
Project
Minimum - Price $45 $45 $45 $45 $45 $45
Three-Day
Order
Project
Mo'::‘_“;:;' Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01

Order




Project
Minimum -

Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
Greater Than
Ten Day Order
Desktop
Publishing - Hourly Rate $19 $19 $19 $19 $19 $19
Ten-Day Order
Desktop
Publishing - | Hourly Rate $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20
Six-Day Order
Desktop
Publishing - | 1 1\ Rate | $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20
Three-Day
Order
Desktop
Publishing - | 1 iy Rate | $19 $19 $19 $19 $19 $19
One-Day
Order
Desktop
SUDTSNE | Hourly Rate | $19 $19 $19 $19 $19 $19
Ten Day Order
Proof Reading Price per
- Ten-Day English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order Word
Proof Reading Price per
- Six-Day English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order Word
Proof Reading Price per
- Three-Day English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order Word
Proof Reading Price per
- One-Day English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order Word
Proof Reading Price per
- Greater Than English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Ten Day Order Word
Price per
Rekeying English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02

Word




Primary Primary Secondary | Secondary | All Other All Other
Languages | Languages | Languages | Languages | Languages | Languages
Category 2 — Publications | Machine & | Purely Machine & | Purely Machine & | Purely
Human Human Human Human Human Human
Translation | Translation | Translation | Translation | Translation | Translation
Description Unit Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price
Translation Price per
Services - Ten- English $0.05 $0.09 $0.07 $0.12 $0.08 $0.14
Day Order Word
Translation Price per
Services - Six- English $0.10 $0.18 $0.10 $0.18 $0.10 $0.18
Day Order Word
Translation .
Services - Price per
English $0.12 $0.22 $0.12 $0.22 $0.12 $0.22
Three-Day
Word
Order
Translation Price per
Services - One- English $0.05 $0.09 $0.07 $0.12 $0.08 $0.14
Day Order Word
Project
Minimum - Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
Ten-Day Order
Project
Minimum - Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
Six-Day Order
Project
Minimum - Price $45 $45 $45 $45 $45 $45
Three-Day
Order
Project
M()':Z‘_“S‘:;' Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
Order
Desktop
Publishing - | Hourly Rate $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20
Ten-Day Order
Desktop
Publishing - | Hourly Rate $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20
Six-Day Order
Desktop
F’T”ht;'e'se*fg‘fy' Hourly Rate | $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20
Order
Desktop
P‘(‘)k:s'ggs " | HourlyRate | $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20
Order
Proof Reading Price per
- Ten-Day English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order Word




Proof Reading Price per
- Six-Day English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order Word
Proof Reading Price per
- Three-Day English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order Word
Proof Reading Price per
- One-Day English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order Word
Price per
Rekeying English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02

Word




Primary Primary Secondary | Secondary | All Other All Other
Languages | Languages | Languages | Languages | Languages | Languages
Category 3 — Auto Machine & | Purely Machine & | Purely Machine & | Purely
Generated Text Human Human Human Human Human Human
Translation | Translation | Translation | Translation | Translation | Translation
Description Unit Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price
Translation .
Services - Price per
English $0.05 $0.10 $0.06 $0.12 $0.06 $0.12
Ten-Day
Word
Order
Translation Price per
Services - Six- English $0.06 $0.12 $0.07 $0.13 $0.08 $0.15
Day Order Word
Translation .
Services - Price per
English $0.10 $0.19 $0.11 $0.21 $0.11 $0.22
Three-Day
Word
Order
Translation .
Services - Price per
English $0.09 $0.17 $0.09 $0.18 $0.10 $0.19
One-Day
Word
Order
Project
Minimum - Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
Ten-Day
Order
Project
Minimum - Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
Six-Day Order
Project
Minimum - Price $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00
Three-Day
Order
Project
Minimum - .
One-Day Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
Order
Desktop
Publishing - |\ iy Rate $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20
Ten-Day
Order
Desktop
Publishing - Hourly Rate $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20
Six-Day Order
Desktop
Publishing -
Three-Day Hourly Rate $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20
Order
Desktop
Hourly Rate $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20

Publishing -




One-Day

Order
Proof .
Reading - Price per
English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Ten-Day
Word
Order
Proof Price per
Reading - Six- English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Day Order Word
Proof .
Reading - Price per
English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Three-Day
Word
Order
Proof .
Reading - Price per
English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
One-Day
Word
Order
Price per
Rekeying English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02

Word




Category 4 — General
Information Documents

Primary
Languages
Machine &
Human
Translation

Primary
Languages
Purely
Human
Translation

Secondary
Languages
Machine &
Human

Translation

Secondary
Languages
Purely
Human
Translation

All Other
Languages
Machine &
Human
Translation

All Other
Languages
Purely
Human
Translation

Description

Unit

Unit Price

Unit Price

Unit Price

Unit Price

Unit Price

Unit Price

Translation
Services -
Ten-Day
Order

Price per
English Word

$0.05

$0.09

$0.07

$0.12

$0.08

$0.14

Translation
Services - Six-
Day Order

Price per
English Word

$0.10

$0.18

$0.10

$0.18

$0.10

$0.18

Translation

Services -

Three-Day
Order

Price per
English Word

$0.12

$0.22

$0.12

$0.22

$0.12

$0.22

Translation
Services -
One-Day

Order

Price per
English Word

$0.05

$0.09

$0.07

$0.12

$0.08

$0.14

Project
Minimum -
Ten-Day
Order

Price

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

Project
Minimum -
Six-Day Order

Price

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

Project
Minimum -
Three-Day

Order

Price

$45

$45

$45

$45

$45

$45

Project
Minimum -
One-Day
Order

Price

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

$0.01

Desktop
Publishing -
Ten-Day
Order

Hourly Rate

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

Desktop
Publishing -
Six-Day Order

Hourly Rate

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

Desktop
Publishing -
Three-Day

Order

Hourly Rate

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

Desktop
Publishing -

Hourly Rate

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20




One-Day
Order

Proof Reading

- Ten-Day Price per $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
English Word
Order
Proof Reading .
. Price per
“SDaY | i Word $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order
Proof Reading .
- Three-Day Price per $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
English Word
Order
Proof Reading .
- One-Day Price per $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
English Word
Order
Rekeying Price per $0.03 $0.03 $0.03 $0.03 $0.03 $0.03

English Word




Primary Primary Secondary | Secondary | All Other All Other
Languages | Languages | Languages | Languages | Languages | Languages
Category 5 - Machine & | Purely Machine & | Purely Machine & | Purely
Client Specific or Locally Human Human Human Human Human Human
Generated Documents Translation | Translation | Translation | Translation | Translation | Translation
Description Unit Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price
Fill-In Translation Price per
Per Word - Ten- English $0.05 $0.10 $0.06 $0.12 $0.07 $0.13
Day Order Word
Fill-In Translation Price per
Per Word - Six- English $0.07 $0.15 $0.07 $0.14 $0.08 $0.16
Day Order Word
Fill-In Translation Price per
Per Word - Three- | English $0.10 $0.19 $0.11 $0.21 $0.11 $0.22
Day Order Word
Fill-In Translation Price per
Per Word - One- English $0.10 $0.19 $0.11 $0.21 $0.11 $0.22
Day Order Word
Fill-In Translation .
Per Word - Pr|ce'per
Greater Than Ten Ea/g(!:;h $0.05 $0.10 $0.06 $0.12 $0.06 $0.12
Day Order
Full Translation Price per
Per Word - Ten- English $0.07 $0.13 $0.07 $0.14 $0.08 $0.15
Day Order Word
Full Translation Price per
Per Word - Six- English $0.09 $0.18 $0.10 $0.20 $0.11 $0.21
Day Order Word
Full Translation Price per
Per Word - Three- |  English $0.09 $0.18 $0.11 $0.21 $0.11 $0.22
Day Order Word
Full Translation Price per
Per Word - One- English $0.06 $0.13 $0.07 $0.13 $0.07 $0.15
Day Order Word
Full Translation .
Per Word - Price per
English $0.06 $0.11 $0.06 $0.13 $0.06 $0.13
Greater Than Ten Word
Day Order
Fill-In Translation Price per
Per Page - Ten- $2.50 $5 $3 $6 $3.25 $6.50
Page
Day Order
Fill-In Translation Price per
Per Page - Six-Day $3.63 $7.25 $3.50 $7 $4 $8
Page
Order
Fill-In Translation Price per
Per Page - Three- Page $4.75 $9.50 $5.25 $10.50 $5.50 $11

Day Order




Fill-In Translation

Per Page-One- | TIC€Pe | ¢4 75 $9.50 $5.25 $10.50 $5.50 $11
Page
Day Order
Fill-In Translation
Per Page - Price per
Greater Than Ten Page $2.50 $5 $3 36 $3 36
Day Order
Full Translation Price per
Per Page - Ten- P $6.50 $13 $6.75 $13.50 $7.50 $15
Page
Day Order
Full Translation Price per
Per Page - Six-Day P $9 $18 $10 $20 $10.50 $21
Page
Order
Full Translation Price per
Per Page - Three- P $9 $18 $10.50 $21 $11 $22
Page
Day Order
Full Translation Price per
Per Page - One- P $6.25 $12.50 $6.50 $13 $7.25 $14.50
Page
Day Order
Full Translation
Per Page - Price per
Greater Than Ten Page $5.50 $11 $6.25 $12.50 $6.25 $12.50
Day Order
. Price per
Proof Reading - | ¢ oy $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Ten-Day Order
Word
. Price per
Proof Reading - | ¢ oich $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Six-Day Order
Word
. Price per
Proof Reading - | ¢ oy $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Three-Day Order
Word
. Price per
Proof Reading - .
One-Day Order English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Word
Proof Reading - Price per
Greater Than Ten English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Day Order Word
Price per
Rekeying English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02 $0.02

Word




Primary Secondary | All Other
Category 8 — Legal Languages | Languages | Languages
Translation Services Purely Purely Purely
Human Human Human
Translation | Translation | Translation
Description Unit Unit Price Unit Price Unit Price
Translation Price per
Services - Ten- English $0.13 $0.14 $0.15
Day Order Word
Translation Price per
Services - Six- English $0.19 $0.20 $0.21
Day Order Word
Translation .
Services - Price per
English $0.23 $0.24 $0.24
Three-Day Word
Order
Translation Price per
Services - One- English $0.13 $0.14 $0.15
Day Order Word
Translation .
Services - Pr|ce'per
Greater Than E&/g(!:;h $0.12 $0.13 $0.15
Ten Day Order
Project
Minimum - Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
Ten-Day Order
Project
Minimum - Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
Six-Day Order
Project
';{lr:rr"er:_%n;y Price $45 $45 $45
Order
Project
Minimum - Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
One-Day
Order
Project
o Price $0.01 $0.01 $0.01
Ten Day Order
Desktop
Publishing - | Hourly Rate $19 $19 $19
Ten-Day Order
Desktop
Publishing - | Hourly Rate $19 $19 $19
Six-Day Order
Desktop | |y ourly Rate | $19 $19 $19

Publishing -




Three-Day

Order
Desktop
e on | Hourly Rate | $19 $19 $19
Order
Desktop
Gprizrzr?fan Hourly Rate $19 $19 $19
Ten Day Order
Proof Reading Price per
- Ten-Day English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order Word
Proof Reading Price per
- Six-Day English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order Word
Proof Reading Price per
- Three-Day English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order Word
Proof Reading Price per
- One-Day English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Order Word
Proof Reading Price per
- Greater Than English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02
Ten Day Order Word
Price per
Rekeying English $0.02 $0.02 $0.02

Word
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