



03824 Translation Services - Written Word

Dynamic Language Center, Ltd.

PRICE PER WORD. Contractor shall use English as the base language for calculating per word translation costs. Additionally, numerical characters (i.e., 1, 15) are considered words, symbols (e.g., &) are considered words, and dates written in numerical format will be treated as one word, (i.e., 3/20/1998 or 3-20-1998).

Category 1 – Forms		Primary Languages Machine & Human Translation	Primary Languages Purely Human Translation	Secondary Languages Machine & Human Translation	Secondary Languages Purely Human Translation	All Other Languages Machine & Human Translation	All Other Languages Purely Human Translation
Description	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
Translation Services - Ten- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.07	\$0.13	\$0.08	\$0.14	\$0.09	\$0.16
Translation Services - Six- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.10	\$0.18	\$0.11	\$0.19	\$0.11	\$0.19
Translation Services - Three-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.12	\$0.22	\$0.13	\$0.23	\$0.13	\$0.23
Translation Services - One- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.05	\$0.09	\$0.07	\$0.12	\$0.08	\$0.14
Translation Services - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.06	\$0.11	\$0.07	\$0.12	\$0.07	\$0.13
Project Minimum - Ten-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Project Minimum - Six-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Project Minimum - Three-Day Order	Price	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45
Project Minimum - One-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01

Project Minimum - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Desktop Publishing - Ten-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19
Desktop Publishing - Six-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Desktop Publishing - Three-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Desktop Publishing - One-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19
Desktop Publishing - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19
Proof Reading - Ten-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Six-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Three-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - One-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Rekeying	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02

		Primary Languages	Primary Languages	Secondary Languages	Secondary Languages	All Other Languages	All Other Languages
Category 2 – P	ublications	Machine &	Purely	Machine &	Purely	Machine &	Purely
		Human	Human	Human	Human	Human	Human
		Translation	Translation	Translation	Translation	Translation	Translation
Description	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
Translation Services - Ten- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.05	\$0.09	\$0.07	\$0.12	\$0.08	\$0.14
Translation Services - Six- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.10	\$0.18	\$0.10	\$0.18	\$0.10	\$0.18
Translation Services - Three-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.12	\$0.22	\$0.12	\$0.22	\$0.12	\$0.22
Translation Services - One- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.05	\$0.09	\$0.07	\$0.12	\$0.08	\$0.14
Project Minimum - Ten-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Project Minimum - Six-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Project Minimum - Three-Day Order	Price	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45
Project Minimum - One-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Desktop Publishing - Ten-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Desktop Publishing - Six-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Desktop Publishing - Three-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Desktop Publishing - One-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Proof Reading - Ten-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02

Proof Reading - Six-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Three-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - One-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Rekeying	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02

	Category 3 – Auto Generated Text		Primary Languages Purely Human Translation	Secondary Languages Machine & Human Translation	Secondary Languages Purely Human Translation	All Other Languages Machine & Human Translation	All Other Languages Purely Human Translation
Description	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
Translation Services - Ten-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.05	\$0.10	\$0.06	\$0.12	\$0.06	\$0.12
Translation Services - Six- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.06	\$0.12	\$0.07	\$0.13	\$0.08	\$0.15
Translation Services - Three-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.10	\$0.19	\$0.11	\$0.21	\$0.11	\$0.22
Translation Services - One-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.09	\$0.17	\$0.09	\$0.18	\$0.10	\$0.19
Project Minimum - Ten-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Project Minimum - Six-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Project Minimum - Three-Day Order	Price	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Project Minimum - One-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Desktop Publishing - Ten-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Desktop Publishing - Six-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Desktop Publishing - Three-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Desktop Publishing -	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20

One-Day Order							
Proof Reading - Ten-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Six- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Three-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - One-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Rekeying	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02

Category 4 – General Information Documents		Primary Languages Machine & Human Translation	Primary Languages Purely Human Translation	Secondary Languages Machine & Human Translation	Secondary Languages Purely Human Translation	All Other Languages Machine & Human Translation	All Other Languages Purely Human Translation
Description	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
Translation Services - Ten-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.05	\$0.09	\$0.07	\$0.12	\$0.08	\$0.14
Translation Services - Six- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.10	\$0.18	\$0.10	\$0.18	\$0.10	\$0.18
Translation Services - Three-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.12	\$0.22	\$0.12	\$0.22	\$0.12	\$0.22
Translation Services - One-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.05	\$0.09	\$0.07	\$0.12	\$0.08	\$0.14
Project Minimum - Ten-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Project Minimum - Six-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Project Minimum - Three-Day Order	Price	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45
Project Minimum - One-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Desktop Publishing - Ten-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19	\$19
Desktop Publishing - Six-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Desktop Publishing - Three-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20
Desktop Publishing -	Hourly Rate	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$20

One-Day Order							
Proof Reading - Ten-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Six-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Three-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - One-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Rekeying	Price per English Word	\$0.03	\$0.03	\$0.03	\$0.03	\$0.03	\$0.03

		1					
Category 5 - Client Specific or Locally Generated Documents		Primary Languages Machine & Human Translation	Primary Languages Purely Human Translation	Secondary Languages Machine & Human Translation	Secondary Languages Purely Human Translation	All Other Languages Machine & Human Translation	All Other Languages Purely Human Translation
Description	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
Fill-In Translation Per Word - Ten- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.05	\$0.10	\$0.06	\$0.12	\$0.07	\$0.13
Fill-In Translation Per Word - Six- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.07	\$0.15	\$0.07	\$0.14	\$0.08	\$0.16
Fill-In Translation Per Word - Three- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.10	\$0.19	\$0.11	\$0.21	\$0.11	\$0.22
Fill-In Translation Per Word - One- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.10	\$0.19	\$0.11	\$0.21	\$0.11	\$0.22
Fill-In Translation Per Word - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.05	\$0.10	\$0.06	\$0.12	\$0.06	\$0.12
Full Translation Per Word - Ten- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.07	\$0.13	\$0.07	\$0.14	\$0.08	\$0.15
Full Translation Per Word - Six- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.09	\$0.18	\$0.10	\$0.20	\$0.11	\$0.21
Full Translation Per Word - Three- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.09	\$0.18	\$0.11	\$0.21	\$0.11	\$0.22
Full Translation Per Word - One- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.06	\$0.13	\$0.07	\$0.13	\$0.07	\$0.15
Full Translation Per Word - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.06	\$0.11	\$0.06	\$0.13	\$0.06	\$0.13
Fill-In Translation Per Page - Ten- Day Order	Price per Page	\$2.50	\$5	\$3	\$6	\$3.25	\$6.50
Fill-In Translation Per Page - Six-Day Order	Price per Page	\$3.63	\$7.25	\$3.50	\$7	\$4	\$8
Fill-In Translation Per Page - Three- Day Order	Price per Page	\$4.75	\$9.50	\$5.25	\$10.50	\$5.50	\$11

Fill-In Translation Per Page - One- Day Order	Price per Page	\$4.75	\$9.50	\$5.25	\$10.50	\$5.50	\$11
Fill-In Translation Per Page - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Price per Page	\$2.50	\$5	\$3	\$6	\$3	\$6
Full Translation Per Page - Ten- Day Order	Price per Page	\$6.50	\$13	\$6.75	\$13.50	\$7.50	\$15
Full Translation Per Page - Six-Day Order	Price per Page	\$9	\$18	\$10	\$20	\$10.50	\$21
Full Translation Per Page - Three- Day Order	Price per Page	\$9	\$18	\$10.50	\$21	\$11	\$22
Full Translation Per Page - One- Day Order	Price per Page	\$6.25	\$12.50	\$6.50	\$13	\$7.25	\$14.50
Full Translation Per Page - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Price per Page	\$5.50	\$11	\$6.25	\$12.50	\$6.25	\$12.50
Proof Reading - Ten-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Six-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Three-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - One-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Rekeying	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02

Category 8 – Lo Translation Se	_	Primary Languages Purely Human Translation	Secondary Languages Purely Human Translation	All Other Languages Purely Human Translation
Description	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price
Translation Services - Ten- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.13	\$0.14	\$0.15
Translation Services - Six- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.19	\$0.20	\$0.21
Translation Services - Three-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.23	\$0.24	\$0.24
Translation Services - One- Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.13	\$0.14	\$0.15
Translation Services - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.12	\$0.13	\$0.15
Project Minimum - Ten-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Project Minimum - Six-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Project Minimum - Three-Day Order	Price	\$45	\$45	\$45
Project Minimum - One-Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Project Minimum - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Price	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
Desktop Publishing - Ten-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$19	\$19	\$19
Desktop Publishing - Six-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$19	\$19	\$19
Desktop Publishing -	Hourly Rate	\$19	\$19	\$19

Three-Day Order				
Desktop Publishing - One-Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$19	\$19	\$19
Desktop Publishing - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Hourly Rate	\$19	\$19	\$19
Proof Reading - Ten-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Six-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Three-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - One-Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Proof Reading - Greater Than Ten Day Order	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02
Rekeying	Price per English Word	\$0.02	\$0.02	\$0.02